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ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAM

DAY

FRI 12 SEP

SAT 135 SEP

SUN 14 SEP

MON 15 SEP

TUES 16 SEP

WED 17 SEP

THURS 18 SEP

FRI 19 SEP

SAT 20 SEP

SUN 21 SEP

MON 22 SEP

TUES 23 SEP

PERFORMER

Bowral High School
Harrison Graham
Sing Australia Southern Highlands
Lyneham High School

Cameraygal Wind Symphony
Southern Highlands Big Band
Darren Powell
Loki Hines
DJ Barry Kelly

Harrison Graham
Flamenco Solymar

Southern Highlands Youth Arts Council

Oxley College Pipe Band

Greg Powell
Olivia Pearl
Nic Lee

Campbell High School
Daytones Community Concert Band
Interchange Australia
Amber Kenny

Guest Performer
Hannah Cheers
Dan Challis
Mandy Julia

St Thomas Aquinas Primary School
Frensham Junior School (Gib Gate)
The Honey Sippers
Aurora Steiner School

Joss Walsh
Loki Hines
Ron Callaghan

Ron Callaghan
Garth Prentice
Abba Tribute

DJ Barry Kelly

Camden Community Band
Music of Joy
Joss Walsh
Harrison Graham

Duncan Raey
Olivia Pearl
Greg Powell

Hannah Cheers
Jo Caseley
Southern Highlands Christian School

TIMES

10am

Tlam
12:45pm

2pm

10:30am
12pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
4pm

10:15am
12pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:15am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10am
Tlam
12pm
2pm

10am
11:15am
12:15pm

2pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

4pm

10:30am
12pm
Tpm
2pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm
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ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAM

DAY

WED 24 SEP

THURS 25 SEP

FRI 26 SEP

SAT 27 SEP

SUN 28 SEP

MON 29 SEP

TUES 30

WED 1 OCT

THURS 2 OCT

FRI 3 OCT

SAT 4 OCT

SUN 5 OCT

MON 6 OCT

PERFORMER

Joss Walsh
Lara and the Troubadours
Dan Challis

The Honey Sippers
Ken Stewart - Songs from Funky Zoo
Nic Lee

Richelle Booth
Mandy Julia
SH Scottish Dancers
Amber Kenny

Richelle Booth
Loki Hines
Royal Australian Navy Band
DJ Barry Kelly

Southern Highlands Concert Band
Harrison Graham
Garth Prentice

Nic Lee
Bails Paw Obedience Talk
Guide Dogs NSW/ACT Demonstration
Lara & the Troubadours

Lizzy Kington
Olivia Pearl
Jo Caseley

Duncan Raey
Freya Clohessy
Dan Challis

Greg Powell
Mariah K
Nic Lee

Freya Clohessy
Mariah K
Amber Kenny

Olivia Pearl
Richelle Booth
Loki Hines
Kara Zmatiq

Harrison Graham
J & B Troubadours
Darren Powell

Duncan Raey
Pete Campbell
Amber Kenny and Friends
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TIMES

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
12pm
12:45pm
1:30pm

10am
12pm
2pm
4pm

10:30am
12pm
2pm

10am
11:30am
12pm
Ipm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am
1:30pm

10am
11:45am

2pm

4pm

10am
11:45am
2pm

10am
12pm
1:30pm




