

ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAM

DAY	PERFORMER	TIMES
FRI 12 SEP	Bowral High School	10am
	Harrison Graham	11am
	Sing Australia Southern Highlands	12:45pm
	Lyneham High School	2pm
	Cameraygal Wind Symphony	10:30am
	Southern Highlands Big Band	12pm
SAT 13 SEP	Darren Powell	1:15pm
	Loki Hines	2:15pm
	DJ Barry Kelly	4pm
	Harrison Graham	10:15am
SUN 14 SEP	Flamenco Solymar	12pm
JUN IT SEP	Southern Highlands Youth Arts Council	1:30pm
	Oxley College Pipe Band	2:30pm
	Greg Powell	10am
MON 15 SEP	Olivia Pearl	11:45am
	Nic Lee	1:30pm
	Campbell High School	10am
TUES 16 SEP	Daytones Community Concert Band	11:15am
TOLS TO SEP	Interchange Australia	12:30pm
	Amber Kenny	1:30pm
WED 17 SEP	Guest Performer	10am
	Hannah Cheers	llam /
	Dan Challis	12pm
	Mandy Julia	2pm
THURS 18 SEP	St Thomas Aquinas Primary School	10am
	Frensham Junior School (Gib Gate)	11:15am
	The Honey Sippers	12:15pm
	Aurora Steiner School	2pm
	Joss Walsh	10am
FRI 19 SEP	Loki Hines	11:45am
	Ron Callaghan	1:30pm
	Ron Callaghan	10am
SAT 20 SEP	Garth Prentice	11:45am
SAI ZU SEP	Abba Tribute	1:30pm
	DJ Barry Kelly	4pm
SUN 21 SEP	Camden Community Band	10:30am
	Music of Joy	12pm
	Joss Walsh	1pm
	Harrison Graham	2pm
	Duncan Raey	10am
MON 22 SEP	Olivia Pearl	11:45am
	Greg Powell	1:30pm
	Hannah Cheers	10am
TUES 23 SEP	Jo Caseley	11:45am
	Southern Highlands Christian School	1:30pm



ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAM

DAY	PERFORMER	TIMES
WED 24 SEP	Joss Walsh	10am
	Lara and the Troubadours	11:45am
	Dan Challis	1:30pm
THURS 25 SEP	The Honey Sippers	10am
	Ken Stewart - Songs from Funky Zoo	11:45am
	Nic Lee	1:30pm
FRI 26 SEP	Richelle Booth	10am
	Mandy Julia	12pm
	SH Scottish Dancers	12:45pm
	Amber Kenny	1:30pm
SAT 27 SEP	Richelle Booth	10am
	Loki Hines	12pm
	Royal Australian Navy Band	2pm
	DJ Barry Kelly	4pm
SUN 28 SEP	Southern Highlands Concert Band	10:30am
	Harrison Graham	12pm
	Garth Prentice	2pm
MON 29 SEP	Nic Lee	10am
	Bails Paw Obedience Talk	11:30am
	Guide Dogs NSW/ACT Demonstration	12pm
	Lara & the Troubadours	1pm
	Lizzy Kington	10am
TUES 30	Olivia Pearl	11:45am
	Jo Caseley	1:30pm
WED 1 OCT	Duncan Raey	10am
	Freya Clohessy	11:45am
	Dan Challis	1:30pm
THURS 2 OCT	Greg Powell	10am
	Mariah K	11:45am
	Nic Lee	1:30pm
FRI 3 OCT	Freya Clohessy	10am
	Mariah K	11:45am
	Amber Kenny	1:30pm
	Olivia Pearl	10am
	Richelle Booth	11:45am
SAT 4 OCT	Loki Hines	2pm
	Kara Zmatiq	4pm
SUN 5 OCT	Harrison Graham	10am
	J & B Troubadours	11:45am
	Darren Powell	2pm
MON 6 OCT	Duncan Raey	10am
	Pete Campbell	12pm
	Amber Kenny and Friends	12pm